
HV cables Tools

BMFD/50-160

Section

HV Accessories

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Diameter
50 - 160 mm

1,969 - 6,299 inch

TOOL CAPACITY

Length 345 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 245 mm

Height 50 mm

Weight without box 0 Kg

Packaging None
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TO DO WHAT

Associated tool

AMF5/50-160-NS - 

AUG5/60-160 - 

DMSR/80-160 - HV cable outer sheath stripping tool

LHP5/55-140-NS - 

CHN5/100-160-NS - Tool to tapper XLPE insulation

CHN5/100-160-NS - Tool to tapper XLPE insulation



HV cables Tools

BMFD/50-160

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width Height

BMFD/50-160
50 - 160 mm

1,969 - 6,299 in
none

345 mm

13,583 in

245 mm

9,646 in

50 mm

1,969 in


